Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sonnenschein A700
The durable high energy and reliable battery system.
Specifications
2
Security for uninterrupted power supply.
Specifications
The success of Sonnenschein A700

current
performance
4
20 Nm6 Nm
Technical characteristics and data
Container, approval, terminal and torque
Container: Polypropylene (PP) acc. to UL 94-HB
Approval:  Germanischer Lloyd (GL)
DIN/Gost/TÜV, Russia
Type Part number Type Nominal Nominal Length Width Height  Height Installed Weight Internal Short Terminal
corresponds voltage capacity (l) (b/w) up to top incl. length resistance circuit
to C10 of cover connectors (B/L) acc. to current
DIN 40741 T1 1.8 V/C (h1) (h2) IEC 896-2 acc. to
20°C max. max. max. max. approx. IEC 896-2
V Ah mm mm mm mm mm kg m Ω A
A706/21 NGA7060021HS0FA 6V 1 OGiV 18 6 21 115 178 241 268 125 8.5 16.30 376 F-M5
A706/42 NGA7060042HS0FA 6V 2 OGiV 36 6 42 115 178 241 268 125 10.1 8.50 731 F-M5
A706/63 NGA7060063HS0FA 6V 3 OGiV 54 6 63 198 178 241 272 208 16.3 5.80 1058 F-M8
A706/84 NGA7060084HS0FA 6V 4 OGiV 72 6 84 198 178 241 272 208 18.3 4.30 1409 F-M8
A706/105 NGA7060105HS0FA 6V 5 OGiV 90 6 105 282 178 241 272 292 25.3 3.60 1726 F-M8
A706/126 NGA7060126HS0FA 6V 6 OGiV 108 6 126 282 178 241 272 292 26.2 2.90 2092 F-M8
A706/140 NGA7060140HS0FA 6V 4 OGiV 128 6 140 285 232 296 327 295 36.3 3.00 2083 F-M8
A706/175 NGA7060175HS0FA 6V 5 OGiV 160 6 175 285 232 296 327 295 39.7 2.60 2383 F-M8
A706/210 NGA7060210HS0FA 6V 6 OGiV 192 6 210 285 232 296 327 295 42.9 2.20 2876 F-M8
A704/245 NGA7040245HS0FA 4V 7 OGiV 224 4 245 250 232 296 327 260 35.5 1.70 3181 F-M8
A704/280 NGA7040280HS0FA 4V 8 OGiV 256 4 280 250 232 296 327 260 39.0 1.17 3490 F-M8
5
Dimensions
Not to scale
+ -